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VERTICAL CABLE MANAGEMENT     P/N:CFK01

CABINET & ENCLOSURE

Materials: 1.2mm cool rolled steel.
Color: black/gray
Features: overall one-shot stamped; convenient for disassembling& 
mounting.
Dimension: width: 60mm, depth: 95mm

FEATURES

ORDER INFORMATION

Description

Vertical cable management

Vertical cable management

Vertical cable management 

Vertical cable management 

Depth /mm

1424.5

1646.8

1869

2092.3

Applications 

19’, 32U cabinet

19’, 37U cabinet

19’, 42U cabinet

19’, 47U cabinet

Part number

CFK01-32-*

CFK01-37-*

CFK01-42-*

CFK01-47-*

94

70

27

金属理线槽

H

1646.837U
186942U
2092.347U

1424.532U

222.5

CFK01

VERTICAL CABLE MANAGEMENT,Steel,black or gray.    
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